Boys 5k
Place
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Breck Barton
Colt Madsen
Daniel Draper
Bryan Baxter
Mason Staheli
Troy Shuster
William Maes
Preston Phillips
Davis Staheli
Sport Madsen
Davis Parks
Emery Kohler
Jaxson Hadley
Brent Erickson
Dax Jesnsen
Jake Swensen
Corbin Lake
Owen Berry

James Schnackenberg

Adrew Harmon
Dylan Rees

Kenneth Knox-Zanetti

Logan Platt
Ben Horrocks
Wyatt Rees
Layton Lovato
Luke Palmer
Jacob Passey
Daemon Parks
Sawyer Potter
Kolter Roundy
Henry Schmutz
Lincoln Young
Carsen Stahl
Carter Brown
Levi Platt
Brandon Swigart

School

Evanston
Mountain View
Manila
Evanston
Lyman
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Mountain View
Lyman
Mountain View
Evanston
Evanston
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Mountain View
Mountain View
Evanston
Rock Springs
Manila
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Lyman
Evanston
Evanston
Mountain View
Evanston
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Evanston
Evanston
Manila

Rock Springs

Time

16:27.80
16:58.92
17:24.90
17:35.26
18:00.84
18:05.49
18:09.46
18:18.92
18:21.58
18:25.33
18:30.30
18:31.25
18:33.42
18:35.51
18:38.58
18:39.13
18:42.17
18:45.36
18:49.40
18:49.91
18:53.34
19:12.06
19:15.00
19:17.80
19:18.04
19:22.85
19:23.14
19:41.98
19:56.56
20:00.26
20:01.13
20:02.61
20:14.89
20:22.62
20:28.44
20:31.78
20:44.04



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
S57
58
59
60

Andrew Dover
Damon Hodges
Drake Sturges
Zach Degraw
Hank Babcock
Lance Dalley
Jakob Freeman
Cache Marquis
Mason Aimone
Steven Hardesty
Brennen Clark
Blaize Maxfield
Matthew Sepos
ryker Capener
Wyatt Armstrong
Hudson Tippetts
Rylee O'Brien
Blake Davies
Briggs McCreath
Braxton Hinton
Gabriel Deol
Lane Jensen
Chance Heintz

Evanston
Rock Springs
Evanston
Evanston
Lyman
Evanston
Evanston
Manila
Lyman

Rock Springs
Mountain View
Lyman
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Manila
Mountain View
Rock Springs
Lyman
Lyman
Lyman
Evanston
Lyman

20:51.61
21:03.26
21:13.34
21:15.75
21:18.17
21:23.88
21:31.84
21:36.98
21:43.31
22:22.47
22:25.19
22:42.36
23:01.14
23:08.04
23:57.83
24:26.75
24:29.92
24:58.95
25:07.96
25:37.22
28:28.11
30:05.06
30:57.39



