

Boys 5k

Place	Name	School	Time
1	Breck Barton	Evanston	16:27.80
2	Colt Madsen	Mountain View	16:58.92
3	Daniel Draper	Manila	17:24.90
4	Bryan Baxter	Evanston	17:35.26
5	Mason Staheli	Lyman	18:00.84
6	Troy Shuster	Mountain View	18:05.49
7	William Maes	Rock Springs	18:09.46
8	Preston Phillips	Mountain View	18:18.92
9	Davis Staheli	Lyman	18:21.58
10	Sport Madsen	Mountain View	18:25.33
11	Davis Parks	Evanston	18:30.30
12	Emery Kohler	Evanston	18:31.25
13	Jaxson Hadley	Mountain View	18:33.42
14	Brent Erickson	Mountain View	18:35.51
15	Dax Jesnsen	Mountain View	18:38.58
16	Jake Swensen	Rock Springs	18:39.13
17	Corbin Lake	Mountain View	18:42.17
18	Owen Berry	Rock Springs	18:45.36
19	James Schnackenberg	Mountain View	18:49.40
20	Adrew Harmon	Mountain View	18:49.91
21	Dylan Rees	Evanston	18:53.34
22	Kenneth Knox-Zanetti	Rock Springs	19:12.06
23	Logan Platt	Manila	19:15.00
24	Ben Horrocks	Evanston	19:17.80
25	Wyatt Rees	Evanston	19:18.04
26	Layton Lovato	Rock Springs	19:22.85
27	Luke Palmer	Lyman	19:23.14
28	Jacob Passey	Evanston	19:41.98
29	Daemon Parks	Evanston	19:56.56
30	Sawyer Potter	Mountain View	20:00.26
31	Kolter Roundy	Evanston	20:01.13
32	Henry Schmutz	Mountain View	20:02.61
33	Lincoln Young	Rock Springs	20:14.89
34	Carsen Stahl	Evanston	20:22.62
35	Carter Brown	Evanston	20:28.44
36	Levi Platt	Manila	20:31.78
37	Brandon Swigart	Rock Springs	20:44.04

38	Andrew Dover	Evanston	20:51.61
39	Damon Hodges	Rock Springs	21:03.26
40	Drake Sturges	Evanston	21:13.34
41	Zach Degraw	Evanston	21:15.75
42	Hank Babcock	Lyman	21:18.17
43	Lance Dalley	Evanston	21:23.88
44	Jakob Freeman	Evanston	21:31.84
45	Cache Marquis	Manila	21:36.98
46	Mason Aimone	Lyman	21:43.31
47	Steven Hardesty	Rock Springs	22:22.47
48	Brennen Clark	Mountain View	22:25.19
49	Blaize Maxfield	Lyman	22:42.36
50	Matthew Sepos	Evanston	23:01.14
51	ryker Capener	Evanston	23:08.04
52	Wyatt Armstrong	Rock Springs	23:57.83
53	Hudson Tippetts	Manila	24:26.75
54	Rylee O'Brien	Mountain View	24:29.92
55	Blake Davies	Rock Springs	24:58.95
56	Briggs McCreath	Lyman	25:07.96
57	Braxton Hinton	Lyman	25:37.22
58	Gabriel Deol	Lyman	28:28.11
59	Lane Jensen	Evanston	30:05.06
60	Chance Heintz	Lyman	30:57.39